
Food Division Representatives / Distributors 

Arrow Process Systems, Inc. 
• Contact Name - Brad Myers 

• Contact Email – brad@arrowprocesssystemsinc.com  

• Contact Phone – 605-332-4192 

• Website – www.arrowprocesssystemsinc.com  

• Location - Sioux Falls, SD 

• Coverage Territory – North Dakota, South Dakota 
 

Bruns Bros. Process Equipment 
• Contact Name - Bebe Zabilansky 

• Contact Email – bebe@brunsbros.com  

• Contact Phone – 207-657-3111 

• Website - www.brunsbros.com 

• Location – Gray, ME 

• Coverage Territory – Main, Vermont, New Hampshire, Upstate New York 
 

The Dobbins Co. 
• Contact Name – Rodney Dobbins 

• Contact Email - rdobbins@dobbinsco.com 

• Contact Phone – 205-661-0372 

• Website – www.dobbinsco.com  

• Location – Trussville, AL 

• Coverage Territory – Mississippi, Tennessee, Georgia, Texas, South Carolina 
 

Eyers Grove Management Group, LLC 
• Contact Name - Doug Smith 

• Contact Email – dsmith@eyersgrove.net  

• Contact Phone – 570-458-7039 

• Website – www.eyersgrove.net  

• Location – Millville, PA 

• Coverage Territory – Pennsylvania 
 

Heerema Company 
• Contact Name - William Heerema 

• Contact Email – wheerema@heeremacompany.com  

• Contact Phone – 973-423-0505 

• Website – www.heeremacompany.com  

• Location – Hawthorne, NJ 

• Coverage Territory – New York Boroughs, New Jersey, Southeast Pennsylvania 
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Highland Equipment 
• Contact Name - Don Brett 

• Contact Email - donbrett@highlandequip.com 

• Contact Phone – 416-236-9610 

• Website - www.highlandequip.com 
• Location – Toronto, Ontario 

• Coverage Territory – Eastern Canada 
 

KD Machinery Limited 
• Contact Name - Desmond DaCosta 

• Contact Email – kdmach@cwjamaica.com 

• Contact Phone – 876-943-6072 

• Location – St. Catherine, Jamaica 

• Coverage Territory - Jamaica 
 

Lincoln Suppliers, Inc. 
• Contact Name - Cathy Kniefel 

• Contact Email – ckniefel@lincolnsuppliers.com 

• Contact Phone – 507-451-7410 

• Website – www.lincolnsuppliers.com  

• Location – Owatonna, MN 

• Coverage Territory – Minnesota, Wisconsin, Nebraska, Illinois, North/South Dakota 
 

M.D.E. Corporation 
• Contact Name - Robert Nielsen 

• Contact Email – rnielsen@mdecorp.com  

• Contact Phone – 734-744-5480 

• Website  - www.mdecorp.com 

• Location – Livonia, MI 

• Coverage Territory – Michigan, Northern Ohio 
 

M.G. Newell Corporation 
• Contact Name - Gray Sherrill 

• Contact Email – gray.sherrill@mgnewell.com  

• Contact Phone – 336-393-0100 

• Website – www.mgnewell.com  

• Location – Greensboro, NC 

• Coverage Territory – North/South Carolina, Virginia 
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M.G. Newell Corporation 
• Contact Name – David Brink 

• Contact Email – David.brink@mgnewell.com  

• Contact Phone – 502-459-7475 

• Website – www.mgnewell.com  

• Location – Louisville, KY 

• Coverage Territory – Kentucky, Indiana  
 

Nether Industries, Inc. 
• Contact Name – Neal Sanders 

• Contact Email – neal@netherind.com  

• Contact Phone – 360-825-7940 

• Website – www.netherind.com  

• Location – Enumclaw, WA 

• Coverage Territory – Washington, Oregon, Western Idaho 
 

OCS Process Systems 
• Contact Name – Beth Kloos 

• Contact Email – bkloos@ocsprocess.com  

• Contact Phone  440-871-6009 

• Website – www.ocsprocess.com  

• Location – West Lake, OH 

• Coverage Territory – Ohio, Western Pennsylvania, Kentucky, Southern Michigan  
 

Stanfos 
• Contact Name - Lang Jameson 

• Contact Email – lang@stanfos.com  

• Contact Phone – 780-468-2165 

• Website – www.stanfos.com  

• Location – Edmonton, Alberta 

• Coverage Territory – Western Canada 
 

W.M. Sprinkman Corporation 
• Contact Name - Brian Sprinkman 

• Contact Email – brians@sprinkman.com  

• Contact Phone – 262-325-2153 

• Website – www.sprinkman.com  

• Location – Waukesha, WI 

• Coverage Territory – Illinois, Wisconsin 
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Westco 
• Contact Name - Bob Mikelinich 

• Contact Email – info@westcocorp.com  

• Contact Phone – 914-631-3800 

• Website – www.westcocorp.com  

• Location – Sleepy Hollow, NY 

• Coverage Territory – Upstate New York and New England 
 

 

 

 

Floral Division Distributor 

 
Dillon Floral 

• Contact Name – Patrick Dillon 
• Contact Email – pnd@dillonfloral.com  
• Contact Phone – 570-784-5770 
• Website – www.dillonfloral.com  
• Location – Bloomsburg, PA 
• Coverage Territory – Worldwide Floral Equipment Inquiries 

 
 
 
 
THERMAL DIVISION 
 
Girton Manufacturing Co., Inc. 

• Contact Name – James Pensyl 

• Contact Email – food2@girton.com 

• Contact Phone – 570-458-5521 

• Website – www.girton.com 

• Location – Millville, PA 

• Coverage Territory - Worldwide 
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